INSULATION FOR THE
OIL AND GAS INDUSTRY
High performance sound absorption
insulation for a quieter environment
// Excellent sound absorption behaviour
// Easy application and low maintenance
// Designed for use in demanding environments

(α)
1.00
0.80
0.60
0.40
0.20
0.00
100 1000 10000
(Hz)
6mm 10mm 25mm15mm
ADH520/2,5E 2.5 litre tin 20 litre
ADH520/1,0E 1 litre tin 12 litre
ADH-HT625/1,0 1 litre tin 12 litre
Sheets
Item Nominal thickness [mm] Nominal sheet length [m] Nominal sheet width [m] m²/carton
ASD-240-10 10 1 1 5
ASD-240-15 15 1 1 3
ASD-240-20 20 1 1 2
ASD-240-25 25 1 1 2
ASD-240-25/I 25 2 0.5 80
ASD-240-25/10 25 2 1 80
Accessories
Item Article description Units/Carton
All data and technical information are based on results achieved under the specific conditions defined according to the testing standards referenced.
It is the customer’s responsibility to verify if the product is suitable for the intended application. The responsibility for professional and correct